THE

RESTAURANT

LOCAL HERO
GLENGOYNE DISTILLERY

A beautifully smooth and rich selection of whiskies from the
excellent Glengoyne or “Valley of the Wild Geese”.

Choose from our selection below and discover a new favourite today!

10YEAR OLD £5.50
12YEAR OLD £6.00
18 YEAR OLD £12.00
21YEAR OLD £22.00

All spirits served in 5ml measures unless stated




SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

A selection of carefully crafted signature cocktails designed by our expert mixologists,
many involving wine and wine-based ingredients, as is the heart of everything,
we do at One Devonshire Gardens.

FRENCHFIZZ

Twist on a French Martini

Lombard Champagne, Finlandia, Vodka,

Briottet Créme de Framboise Liqueur, pineapple

GARDEN MOJITO
Twist on a Mojito
Hendricks Gin, St Germain Elderflower Liqueur, cucumber, mint

== PROVENCE ROSE CRUSH

%@ Fruity Gin Cocktail with Provence Rosé

I Puerto de Indias strawberry gin, Provence rosé wine, raspberries,
strawberries, apple
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RASPBERRY DAIQUIRI
Classically Strong and Fruity
Bacardi Carta Blanca White Rum, Briottet Créme de Framboise Liqueur, lime

— MALVASIA SOARES
i? Our Award Winning Graham’s Blend No.5 Cocktail
- Grahams Blend No.5 White Port, El Jimador Reposado Tequila, Briottet
Créme de Péche Liqueur, homemade spice mix

=+ CHOCOLATE SHIRAZ-ERAC
@ Chocolate Sazerac with Bloody Shiraz Gin
~ Rittenhouse Rye Whisky, Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz Gin,
Briottet Créme de Cacao Liqueur

BASIL SMASH
Fragrant Gin Cocktail
Tanqueray Gin, Noilly Prat Dry Vermouth, basil, lemon

Sustainable Martini du Vin

X? GRAPEFRUIT & ORANGE MARTINI
Discarded Chardonnay Vodka, Italicus Bergamot Liqueur, Lillet Blanc

£12.95

£12.95

£12.95

£12.95

£12.95

£12.95

£12.95

£12.95

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

e,

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI £12.95
Passoa Passion Fruit Liqueur, Absolut Vanilia Vodka, Prosecco, passion fruit, pineapple
ESPRESSO MARTINI £12.95
Finlandia Vodka, Tosolini Expré Liqueur, espresso, sugar syrup

OLD FASHIONED £12.95
Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Angostura bitters, sugar

MARGARITA £12.95
El Jimador Reposado Tequila, Cointreau, lime, agave syrup

COSMOPOLITAN £12.95
Absolut Citron Vodka,, Cointreau, lime, cranberry

PINA COLADA £12.95
Bacardi Coconut Rum, double cream, pineapple, coconut, lime

NEGRONI £12.95
Bombay Sapphire Gin, Campari bitters, Martini Reserva

Rubino Vermouth

TOM COLLINS £12.95
Tanqueray Gin, lemon, sugar syrup, soda
AMARETTO SOUR £12.95
Saliza Tosolini Amaretto, Angostura bitters, cherry and vanilla syrup, lemon, sugar syrup
SIDE CAR £12.95
Hennessy VS Cognagc, Cointreau, lemon, sugar syrup

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS

CLASSIC CHAMPAGNE COCKTAIL £13.95
Lombard Champagne, Hennessy VS Cognac, Angostura bitters, sugar

FRENCH 75 £13.95
Lombard Champagne, Tanqueray Gin, sugar syrup, lemon

KIR ROYALE £13.95
Lombard Champagne, Briottet Créme de Cassis Liqueur

BELLINI ROYALE £13.95
Lombard Champagne, Briottet Créme de Péche Liqueur, peach

MIMOSA £10.95

Lombard Champagne, orange juice

All our prices include VAT at the prevailing rate. For dietary requirements or allergy information, please speak with our staff
before ordering.



SPRITZ COCKTAILS glass 1 litre mmﬁ’*
(3
APEROL SPRITZ £9.95 £30.95
Aperol, Prosecco, soda, orange
PIMM’S £9.95 £30.95
Pimm’s No.1, lemonade, mint, seasonal fruit
SANGRIA £9.95 £30.95
Hennessy VS Cognac, Maison Rouge, orange, seasonal fruit
GRAHAM’S BLEND NO.5 ~ WHITE PORT & TONIC £9.95 £30.95
Graham’s Blend No.5 White Port, Fever-Tree
Mediterranean Tonic, lemon, mint
GRAHAM’S BLEND NO.12 ~ RUBY PORT & PROSECCO  £10.95 £33.95
Graham’s Blend No.12 Ruby Port, Prosecco, Briottet Créme de Cassis Liqueur, orange
GIN && TONIC FEATURE SERVES
A B50ml serve of our feature premium Gin’s accompanied with the perfect tonic and garnish.
(A
SAPLING GIN London Dry Serve £11.95
Sustainable Gin (tree planted for every bottle sold), lemon zest,
Fever-Tree Refreshingly Light Tonic
SLINGSBY RHUBARB GIN Flavoured Serve £11.95
Orange zest, raspberry, Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic
GIN MARE Savoury Serve £11.95
Orange zest, rosemary, Fever-Tree Indian Tonic
BROCKMANS GIN Fruity Serve £11.95
Blueberry, pink grapefruit, Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic
PUERTO DE INDIAS STRAWBERRY GIN Fruity Pink Serve £11.95
Strawberry, mint, Fever-Tree Refreshingly Light Tonic
NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS
(3

STRAWBERRY BELLINI £6.95
Eins Zwei Zero Sparkling Riesling, strawberry

RASPBERRY & ELDERFLOWER COLLINS £6.95
Fluére Raspberry, Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic, elderflower

MOQOJITO £6.95
Fluére Spiced Cane Dark Roast, lime, mint, sugar, soda

PINA COLADA £6.95

Fluére Spiced Cane Dark Roast, coconut, pineapple

* A carafe serves approximately 4 cocktails. Calorie content. Calculations as accurate as possible however slight variations may occur.

HOT DRINKS
TEA

English Breakfast | Decaffeinated Breakfast | Earl Grey | Organic Chamomile
Organic Peppermint | Pure Green | Blackberry & Raspberry | Lemon & Ginger

COFFEE

Americano (2kcal)

Espresso (14a) | Macchiato (13kal)

Double Espresso (2kai) | Double Macchiato (154al)

Latte (74kcal) | Cappuccino (42kail) | Flat White (644ca) | Mocha, (132kcal)

HOT CHOCOLATE (143kcal)

SOFT DRINKS

COKE Coca-Cola. | Diet Coke | Coca-Cola Zero
MIXERS Coca-Cola | Diet Coke

SCHWEPPES Lemonade | Soda Water | Ginger Beer

FRANKLIN & SONS LTD
Raspberry Lemonade | Elderflower Lemonade

FEVER TREE TONIC
Indian | Refreshingly Light | Mediterranean | Elderflower

FEVER TREE GINGER BEER

FEVER TREE GINGER ALE

FEVER TREE SICILIAN LEMONADE

FEVER TREE CLOUDY BRITISH APPLE

FRUIT JUICES Pineapple | Apple | Orange | Grapefruit | Cranberry

BEERS & CIDERS

DRAUGHT

BIRRA MORETTI Ttaly (ABV 4.6%)
COAST TO COAST Scotland (ABV 4.6%)
BOTTLE

HEINEKEN Holland 330ml
HEINEKEN 0.0% Holland 330ml
BIRRA MORETTI 1taly 330ml
CHANG EXPORT Thailand 320ml
VEDETT EXTRA WHITE Belgium 330ml
VEDETT EXTRA ORDINARY IPA Belgium 330ml
VEDETT EXTRA PIL.SNER Belgium 330ml
PAUWEL KWAK AMBER ALE Belgium 330ml
BREWDOG GLUTEN FREE PUNK IPA Scotland 330ml
BREWDOG DEAD PONY CLUB Scotland 330ml
OLD MOUT New Zealand 500ml

Pineapple and Raspberry | Kiwi and Lime | Berries & Cherries
ASPALL SUFFOLK DRAUGHT CYDER England 330ml

330ml
200ml
200ml

275ml
200ml

200ml
200ml
R_75ml
275ml

175ml

2 pint
£3.60
£3.60

(ABV 5.0%)
(ABV 0.0%)
(ABV 4.6%)
(ABV 5.0%)
(ABV 4.7%)
(ABV 5.5%)
(ABV 5.0%)
(ABV 8.4%)
(ABV 5.4%)
(ABV 3.8%)
(ABV 4.0%)

(ABV 5.5%)

£3.50

£3.75
£2.95
£3.95
£4.25

£4.25

£3.00
£2.05
£2.05
£3.30

£2.80

£2.80
£2.80
£3.50
£3.50
£2.50

Pint
£7.50
£6.95

£5.50
£4.00
£5.50
£5.50
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£7.50
£6.00
£5.75
£6.50

£6.00



GIN

TANQUERAY England

PUERTO DE INDIAS STRAWBERRY Spain
HENDRICK’S Scotland

BROCKMANS England

SAPLING CLIMATE POSITIVE England
SLINGSBY RHUBARB England

FORDS England

CAORUNN SMALL BATCH Scotland
BOATYARD DOUBLE Ireland

GIN MARE Spain

TANQUERAY NO. TEN England

FOUR PILLARS RARE DRY Australia,
FOUR PILLARS BLOODY SHIRAZ Australia,
MONKEY 47 Germany

RUM

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA Cuba

BACARDI CARTA NEGRA Cuba,

BACARDI SPICED Cuba

MOUNT GAY ECLIPSE Barbados
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA Venezuela,
EL DORADO 12 YEAR OLD Guyana,

RON ZACAPA 23 Guatemala,

VODKA

FINLANDIA Finland

DISCARDED, SUSTAINABLE CHARDONNAY England
BELVEDERE Poland

CHASE ORIGINAL POTATO England

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

EL JIMADOR REPOSADO 100% BLUE AGAVE Mexico
CAZCABEL COFFEE Mexico

PATRON SILVER 100% AGAVE Mexico

PATRON REPOSADO 100% AGAVE Mexico

MEZCAL UNION Mexico

(ABV 43.1%)
(ABV 37.5%)
(ABV 41.4%)
(ABV 40.0%)
(ABV 40.0%)
(ABV 40.0%)
(ABV 45.0%)
(ABV 41.8%)
(ABV 46.0%)
(ABV 42.7%)
(ABV 47.3%)
(ABV 41.8%)
(ABV 37.8%)
(ABV 47.0%)

(ABV 37.5%)
(ABV 37.5%)
(ABV 35.0%)
(ABV 40.0%)
(ABV 40.0%)
(ABV 40.0%)
(ABV 40.0%)

(ABV 40.0%)
(ABV 40.0%)
(ABV 40.0%)
(ABV 40.0%)

(ABV 38.0%)
(ABV 34.0%)
(ABV 40.0%)
(ABV 40.0%)
(ABV 40.0%)

£5.95
£5.95
£6.95
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95

£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£6.95
£6.95
£7.50

£5.95
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£6.50
£5.95

% All spirits served in 25ml measures unless stated

BLENDED & DELUXE WHISKY
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK, BLENDED SCOTCH
MONKEY SHOULDER, BLENDED SCOTCH
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE, BLENDED SCOTCH
THE DEAD RABBIT, BLENDED IRISH

TOKI, BLENDED Japanese

NIKKA DAYS, BLENDED Japanese

AMERICAN WHISKEY
JACK DANIELS OLD NO.7 TENNESSEE USA

WOODFORD RESERVE,
KENTUCKY STRAIGHT BOURBON USA

RITTENHOUSE 100 PROOFE, STRAIGHT RYE USA

10YEAR OLD BUSHMILL S Treland
COTSWOLDS England

SINGLE MALT, LOWLAND
AUCHENTOSHAN 3 WOOD

SINGLE MALT, HIGHLAND

12YEAR OLD GLENGOYNE
GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL
GLENMORANGIE NECTAR D’OR

OLD PULTENEY 12 YEAR OLD

12YEAR OLD ANCNOC

15YEAR OLD BALBLAIR

15YEAR OLD GLENDRONACH REVIVAL
14 YEAR OLD OBAN

SINGLE MALT, SPEYSIDE
12YEAR OLD GLENFIDDICH

18 YEAR OLD GLENFIDDICH

12 YEAR OLD MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK
15YEAR OLD GLENLIVET FRENCH O4K

SINGLE MALT, IRISH & ENGLISH

(ABV 40%)
(ABV 40%)

£5.95
£5.50

(ABV 40%) £25.95

(ABV 44%)
(ABV 43%)
(ABV 40%)

(ABV 40%)

(ABV 43.2%)
(ABV 50%)

(ABV 40%)
(ABV 46%)

(ABV 43%)

(ABV 43%)
(ABV 40%)
(ABV 40%)
(ABV 40%)
(ABV 40%)
(ABV 46%)
(ABV 46%)

£6.95
£6.50
£6.95

£5.95

£6.50
£6.75

£6.50
£6.75

£7.20

£6.00
£6.50
£7.50
£6.50
£6.50
£9.50
£9.50

(ABV 43%) £10.50

(ABV 40%)

£6.70

(ABV 40%) £10.50

(ABV 40%)
(ABV 40%)

£8.50
£8.50

L_H All spirits served in 5ml measures unless stated



SINGLE MALT, ISLAY
12 YEAR OLD BOWMORE

10 YEAR OLD ARDBEG

10 YEAR OLD LAPHROAIG

16 YEAR OLD LAGAVULIN

SINGLE MALT, ISLAND
10 YEAR OLD TALISKER
18 YEAR OLD HIGHLAND PARK

BRANDY

HENNESSY VS COGNAC

HENNESSY X0 COGNAC

BARON DE SIGOGNAC 10 ANS D’AGE ARMAGNAC
DOMAINE DUPONT FINE CALVADOS PAYS D'/AUGE

LIQUEURS

SALIZA AMARETTO Ttaly

COTSWOLDS CREAM England (50ml serving)
TOSOLINI EXPRE Ttaly

TOSOLINI SAMBUCA Ttaly

TOSOLINI LIMONCELLO Ttaly
DRAMBUIE Scotland

COINTREAU France

ITALICUS ROSOLIO 1taly

BRIOTTET CREME DE PECHE France

APERITIFS

APEROL Ttaly

CAMPARI BITTER Ttaly

MARTINI RISERVA RUBINO Italy
MARTINI RISERVA AMBRATO Ttaly
PIMM’S NO1 England

PERNOD PASTIS France (25ml serve)

(ABV 40%)
(ABV 46%)
(ABV 40%)
(ABV 43%)

(ABV 45.8%)
(ABV 43%)

(ABV 40%)
(ABV 40%)
(ABV 40%)
(ABV 40%)

(ABV 28%)
(ABV 17%)
(ABV 28%)
(ABV 28%)
(ABV 28%)
(ABV 40%)
(ABV 40%)
(ABV 20%)
(ABV 18%)

(ABV 11%)
(ABV 25%)
(ABV 18%)
(ABV 18%)
(ABV 25%)
(ABV 40%)

£5.95
£6.50
£6.50
£8.95

£6.50
£14.50

£6.50
£14.00
£5.95
£6.95

£5.00
£6.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

50ml
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80

7

All spirits served in 5ml measures unless stated



