

# THE

# RESTAURANT

ONE DEVONSHIRE GARDENS

## LOCAL HERO

#### GLENGOYNE DISTILLERY

A beautifully smooth and rich selection of whiskies from the excellent Glengoyne or "Valley of the Wild Geese".

Choose from our selection below and discover a new favourite today!

 10 YEAR OLD
 £5.50

 12 YEAR OLD
 £6.00

 18 YEAR OLD
 £12.00

 21 YEAR OLD
 £22.00

All spirits served in 25ml measures unless stated

## SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

A selection of carefully crafted signature cocktails designed by our expert mixologists, many involving wine and wine-based ingredients, as is the heart of everything, we do at One Devonshire Gardens.

1		
	FRENCH FIZZ Twist on a French Martini Lombard Champagne, Finlandia Vodka, Briottet Crème de Framboise Liqueur, pineapple	£12.95
	GARDEN MOJITO Twist on a Mojito Hendricks Gin, St Germain Elderflower Liqueur, cucumber, mint	£12.95
	PROVENCE ROSE CRUSH Fruity Gin Cocktail with Provence Rosé Puerto de Indias strawberry gin, Provence rosé wine, raspberries, strawberries, apple	£12.95
	RASPBERRY DAIQUIRI Classically Strong and Fruity Bacardi Carta Blanca White Rum, Briottet Crème de Framboise Liqueur, lime	£12.95
	MALVASIA SOARES Our Award Winning Graham's Blend No.5 Cocktail Grahams Blend No.5 White Port, El Jimador Reposado Tequila, Briottet Crème de Pêche Liqueur, homemade spice mix	£12.95
	CHOCOLATE SHIRAZ-ERAC Chocolate Sazerac with Bloody Shiraz Gin Rittenhouse Rye Whisky, Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz Gin, Briottet Crème de Cacao Liqueur	£12.95
	BASIL SMASH Fragrant Gin Cocktail Tanqueray Gin, Noilly Prat Dry Vermouth, basil, lemon	£12.95
	GRAPEFRUIT & ORANGE MARTINI Sustainable Martini du Vin Discarded Chardonnay Vodka, Italicus Bergamot Liqueur, Lillet Blanc	£12.95

### CLASSIC COCKTAILS

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI Passoā Passion Fruit Liqueur, Absolut Vanilia Vodka, Prosecco, passion	£12.95 fruit pineapple
ESPRESSO MARTINI Finlandia Vodka, Tosolini Exprè Liqueur, espresso, sugar syrup	£12.95
OLD FASHIONED Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Angostura bitters, sugar	£12.95
MARGARITA El Jimador Reposado Tequila, Cointreau, lime, agave syrup	£12.95
COSMOPOLITAN Absolut Citron Vodka, Cointreau, lime, cranberry	£12.95
PINA COLADA  Bacardi Coconut Rum, double cream, pineapple, coconut, lime	£12.95
NEGRONI Bombay Sapphire Gin, Campari bitters, Martini Reserva Rubino Vermouth	£12.95
TOM COLLINS Tanqueray Gin, lemon, sugar syrup, soda	£12.95
AMARETTO SOUR Saliza Tosolini Amaretto, Angostura bitters, cherry and vanilla syrup, l	£12.95 emon, sugar syrup
SIDE CAR Hennessy VS Cognac, Cointreau, lemon, sugar syrup	£12.95
CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS	
	24.2.0

CLASSIC CHAMPAGNE COCKTAIL Lombard Champagne, Hennessy VS Cognac, Angostura bitters, sugar	£13.95
FRENCH 75 Lombard Champagne, Tanqueray Gin, sugar syrup, lemon	£13.95
KIR ROYALE Lombard Champagne, Briottet Crème de Cassis Liqueur	£13.95
BELLINI ROYALE Lombard Champagne, Briottet Crème de Pèche Liqueur, peach	£13.95
MIMOSA Lombard Champagne, orange juice	£10.95

All our prices include VAT at the prevailing rate. For dietary requirements or allergy information, please speak with our staff before ordering.

SPRITZ COCKTAILS	glass	1 litre carafe*
APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, Prosecco, soda, orange	£9.95	£30.95
PIMM'S Pimm's No.1, lemonade, mint, seasonal fruit	£9.95	£30.95
SANGRIA Hennessy VS Cognac, Maison Rouge, orange, seasonal fruit	£9.95	£30.95
GRAHAM'S BLEND NO.5 ~ WHITE PORT & TONIC Graham's Blend No.5 White Port, Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic, lemon, mint	£9.95	£30.95
GRAHAM'S BLEND NO.12 ~ RUBY PORT & PROSECCO Graham's Blend No.12 Ruby Port, Prosecco, Briottet Crème de C	,010.70	£33.95 Pange
GIN & TONIC FEATURE SERVES  A 50ml serve of our feature premium Gin's accompanied with the	he perfect tonic a	and garnish.
SAPLING GIN London Dry Serve Sustainable Gin (tree planted for every bottle sold), lemon zest, Fever-Tree Refreshingly Light Tonic		£11.95
SLINGSBYRHUBARB GIN Flavoured Serve Orange zest, raspberry, Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic		£11.95
GIN MARE Savoury Serve Orange zest, rosemary, Fever-Tree Indian Tonic		£11.95

Orange zest, raspberry, Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic  GIN MARE Savoury Serve Orange zest, rosemary, Fever-Tree Indian Tonic  BROCKMANS GIN Fruity Serve Blueberry, pink grapefruit, Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic	211.75
Orange zest, rosemary, Fever-Tree Indian Tonic  BROCKMANS GIN Fruity Serve  Blueberry, pink grapefruit, Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic  PUERTO DE INDIAS STRAWBERRY GIN Fruity Pink Serve	£11.95
Blueberry, pink grapefruit, Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic  PUERTO DE INDIAS STRAWBERRY GIN Fruity Pink Serve	£11.95
T OBJET O DE TITO OTTUIN, DESCRIT OFF TEMPS THE SOLVE	£11.95
	£11.95

## NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

_	NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS	
	STRAWBERRY BELLINI Eins Zwei Zero Sparkling Riesling, strawberry	£6.95
	$RASPBERRY \ensuremath{\mathfrak{COLLINS}}$ Fluère Raspberry, Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic, elderflower	£6.95
	MOJITO Fluère Spiced Cane Dark Roast, lime, mint, sugar, soda	£6.95
	PIÑA COLADA Fluère Spiced Cane Dark Roast, coconut, pineapple	£6.95

<sup>\*</sup>A carafe serves approximately 4 cocktails. Calorie content. Calculations as accurate as possible however slight variations may occur.

Q			
HOT DRINKS			
TEA			£3.50
English Breakfast   Decaffeinated Breakfast   E Organic Peppermint   Pure Green   Blackberry			
COFFEE			
Americano (2kcal)			£3.75 £2.95
Espresso (1kcal)   Macchiato (13kcal)  Double Espresso (2kcal)   Double Macchiato (15kcal)	al)		£3.95
Latte (74kcal)   Cappuccino (42kcal)   Flat White (64			£4.25
HOT CHOCOLATE (143kcal)			£4.25
SOFT DRINKS			
COKE Coca-Cola   Diet Coke   Coca-Cola Zero		330ml	£3.00
MIXERS Coca-Cola   Diet Coke		200ml	£2.05
SCHWEPPES Lemonade   Soda Water   Ging	er Beer	200ml	£2.05
FRANKLIN & SONS LTD		275ml	£3.30
Raspberry Lemonade   Elderflower Lemonade			
FEVER TREE TONIC   Indian   Refreshingly Light   Mediterranean   I	Elderflower	200ml	£2.80
FEVER TREE GINGER BEER		200ml	£2.80
FEVER TREE GINGER ALE		200ml	£2.80
FEVER TREE SICILIAN LEMONADE		275ml	£3.50
FEVER TREE CLOUDY BRITISH APPLE	•	275ml	£3.50
FRUIT JUICES Pineapple   Apple   Orange   0	Grapefruit   Cranberry	175ml	£2.50
BEERS & CIDERS			
DRAUGHT		¹/2 pint	Pint
BIRRA MORETTI Italy	(ABV 4.6%)	£3.60	£7.50
COAST TO COAST Scotland	(ABV 4.6%)	£3.60	£6.95
BOTTLE			
HEINEKEN Holland	330ml	(ABV 5.0%)	£5.50
HEINEKEN 0.0% Holland	330ml	(ABV 0.0%)	£4.00
BIRRA MORETTI Italy	330ml	(ABV 4.6%)	£5.50
CHANG EXPORT Thailand	320ml	(ABV 5.0%)	£5.50
VEDETT EXTRA WHITE Belgium	330ml	(ABV 4.7%)	£6.00
VEDETT EXTRA ORDINARY IPA Belgium	1 330ml	(ABV 5.5%)	£6.00
VEDETT EXTRA PILSNER Belgium	330ml	(ABV 5.0%)	£6.00
PAUWEL KWAK AMBER ALE Belgium	330ml	(ABV 8.4%)	£7.50
BREWDOG GLUTEN FREE PUNK IPA So	cotland 330ml	(ABV 5.4%)	£6.00
BREWDOG DEAD PONY CLUB Scotland	330ml	(ABV 3.8%)	£5.75
OLDMOUTNew Zealand	500ml	(ABV 4.0%)	£6.50
Pineapple and Raspberry   Kiwi and Lime   Ber		( : : :	
ASPALL SUFFOLK DRAUGHT CYDER E	ngland 330ml	(ABV 5.5%)	£6.00

GIN		
TANQUERAY England	(ABV 43.1%)	£5.95
PUERTO DE INDLAS STRAWBERRY Spain	(ABV 37.5%)	£5.95
HENDRICK'S Scotland	(ABV 41.4%)	£6.95
BROCKMANS England	(ABV 40.0%)	£6.50
SAPLING CLIMATE POSITIVE England	(ABV 40.0%)	£6.50
SLINGSBY RHUBARB England	(ABV 40.0%)	£6.50
FORDS England	(ABV 45.0%)	£6.50
CAORUNN SMALL BATCH Scotland	(ABV 41.8%)	£6.50
BOATYARD DOUBLE Ireland	(ABV 46.0%)	£6.50
GIN MARE Spain	(ABV 42.7%)	£6.95
TANQUERAY NO. TEN England	(ABV 47.3%)	£6.95
FOUR PILLARS RARE DRY Australia	(ABV 41.8%)	£6.95
FOUR PILLARS BLOODY SHIRAZ Australia	(ABV 37.8%)	£6.95
MONKEY 47 Germany	(ABV 47.0%)	£6.95
RUM		
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA Cuba	(ABV 37.5%)	£5.95
BACARDI CARTA NEGRA Cuba	(ABV 37.5%)	£5.95
BACARDI SPICED Cuba	(ABV 35.0%)	£5.95
MOUNT GAY ECLIPSE Barbados	(ABV 40.0%)	£5.95
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA Venezuela	(ABV 40.0%)	£6.95
EL DORADO 12 YEAR OLD Guyana	(ABV 40.0%)	£6.95
RON ZACAPA 23 Guatemala	(ABV 40.0%)	£7.50
VODKA		
FINLANDIA Finland	(ABV 40.0%)	£5.95
DISCARDED, SUSTAINABLE CHARDONNAY England	(ABV 40.0%)	
BELVEDERE Poland	(ABV 40.0%)	
CHASE ORIGINAL POTATO England	(ABV 40.0%)	
G		
TEQUILA & MEZCAL		
EL JIMADOR REPOSADO 100% BLUE AGAVE Mexico	(ABV 38.0%)	£5.95
CAZCABEL COFFEE Mexico	(ABV 34.0%)	£5.95
PATRÓN SILVER 100% AGAVE Mexico	(ABV 40.0%)	£5.95
PATRÓN REPOSADO 100% AGAVE Mexico	(ABV 40.0%)	£6.50
MEZCAL UNION Mexico	(ABV 40.0%)	£5.95

BLENDED & DELUXE WHISKY	
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK, BLENDED SCOTCH	(ABV 40%) £5.95
MONKEY SHOULDER, BLENDED SCOTCH	(ABV 40%) £5.50
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE, BLENDED SCOTCH	(ABV 40%) £25.95
THE DEAD RABBIT, BLENDED IRISH	(ABV 44%) £6.95
TOKI, BLENDED Japanese	(ABV 43%) £6.50
NIKKADAYS,BLENDED Japanese	(ABV 40%) £6.95
AMERICAN WHISKEY	
JACK DANIELS OLD NO.7 TENNESSEE USA	(ABV 40%) £5.95
WOODFORD RESERVE,	
KENTUCKY STRAIGHT BOURBON USA	(ABV 43.2%) £6.50
RITTENHOUSE 100 PROOF, STRAIGHT RYE USA	(ABV 50%) £6.75
SINGLE MALT, IRISH & ENGLISH	
10 YEAR OLD BUSHMILLS Ireland	(ABV 40%) £6.50
COTSWOLDS England	(ABV 46%) £6.75
SINGLE MALT, LOWLAND	
AUCHENTOSHAN 3 WOOD	(ABV 43%) £7.20
SINGLE MALT, HIGHLAND	
12 YEAR OLD GLENGOYNE	(ABV 43%) £6.00
GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL	(ABV 40%) £6.50
GLENMORANGIE NECTAR D'OR	(ABV 40%) £7.50
OLD PULTENEY 12 YEAR OLD	(ABV 40%) £6.50
12 YEAR OLD ANCNOC	(ABV 40%) £6.50
15 YEAR OLD BALBLAIR	(ABV 46%) £9.50
15 YEAR OLD GLENDRONACH REVIVAL	(ABV 46%) £9.50
14 YEAR OLD OBAN	(ABV 43%) £10.50
SINGLE MALT, SPEYSIDE	
12 YEAR OLD GLENFIDDICH	(ABV 40%) £6.70
18 YEAR OLD GLENFIDDICH	(ABV 40%) £10.50
12 YEAR OLD MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK	(ABV 40%) £8.50

SINGLE MALT, ISLAY		
12 YEAR OLD BOWMORE	(ABV 40%)	£5.95
10 YEAR OLD ARDBEG	(ABV 46%)	£6.50
10 YEAR OLD LAPHROAIG	(ABV 40%)	£6.50
16 YEAR OLD LAGAVULIN	(ABV 43%)	£8.95
SINGLE MALT, ISLAND		
10 YEAR OLD TALISKER	(ABV 45.8%)	£6.50
18 YEAR OLD HIGHLAND PARK	(ABV 43%)	£14.50
BRANDY		
HENNESSY VS COGNAC	(ABV 40%)	£6.50
HENNESSY XO COGNAC	(ABV 40%)	£14.00
BARON DE SIGOGNAC 10 ANS D'AGE ARMAGNAC	(ABV 40%)	£5.95
DOMAINE DUPONT FINE CALVADOS PAYS D'AUGE	(ABV 40%)	£6.95
LIQUEURS		
SALIZA AMARETTO Italy	(ABV 28%)	£5.00
COTSWOLDS CREAM England (50ml serving)	(ABV 17%)	£6.00
TOSOLINI EXPRÉ Italy	(ABV 28%)	£5.00
TOSOLINI SAMBUCA Italy	(ABV 28%)	£5.00
TOSOLINI LIMONCELLO Italy	(ABV 28%)	£5.00
DRAMBUIE Scotland	(ABV 40%)	£5.00
COINTREAU France	(ABV 40%)	£5.00
ITALICUS ROSOLIO Italy	(ABV 20%)	£5.00
BRIOTTET CRÉME DE PÉCHE France	(ABV 18%)	£5.00
APERITIFS		50ml
APEROL Italy	(ABV 11%)	£4.80
CAMPARI BITTER Italy	(ABV 25%)	£4.80
MARTINI RISERVA RUBINO Italy	(ABV 18%)	£4.80
MARTINI RISERVA AMBRATO Italy	(ABV 18%)	£4.80
PIMM'S NO1 England	(ABV 25%)	£4.80
PERNOD PASTIS France (25ml serve)	(ABV 40%)	£4.80